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Lampiran 1 

Analisis Group statistics 

a. ROA 
 

Group statistics 

 Bank n mean Std. 
deviation 

Std. Error 
mean 

ROA Konvensional 15 ,1720 ,36659 ,09465 

Syariah 15 ,0427 ,03127 ,00808 

 

 
b. ROE 

 

Group statistics 

 Bank n mean Std. deviation Std. Error 
mean 

ROE Konvensional 15 1,3247 1,96782 ,50809 

Syariah 15 ,3527 ,37784 ,09756 
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Lampiran 2 

Uji hipotesis 

INDEPENDENT SSAMPEL T – TEST 

1. ROA 

 

Independent sampel t – Tets  

  f Sig. Std. 
Error 
differe
nce 

95% 
confidence 
interval of 
the 
difference 

Mean 
differe
nce 

t df Sig 
(2-
tail
ed) 

  lower uppe
r 

ROA Sebelum 8,5
70 

,00
7 

,0950
0 

-
,0652
6 

,323
93 

,1293
3 

1,38
1 

28 ,18
4 

sesudah   ,0950
0 

-
,0741
4 

,33
281 
 

,1293
3 

1,38
1 

14,2
04 

,19
5 

 

 

 

2. ROE 

 

  

Independent sampel t- Tets  

 f Sig
. 

Std. 
Error 
differe
nce 

95% 
confidence 
interval of the 
difference 

Mean 
differ
ence 

t df Sig (2-
tailed) 

lower uppe
r 

ROE sebelum  5,0
81 

,0
32 

,5173
7 

-,08778 2,03
178 

,972
00 

1,8
79 

28 ,071 

sesudah   ,5173
7 

-,13055 2,07
455 

,972
00 

1,8
79 

15,
031 

,080 
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